Distributor of Littelfuse : Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of FLNR001.T - FUSE DUAL ELEMENT 1A 250 VAC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Littelfuse Littelfuse
FLNR001.TFLNR001.T

Peak Let-Thru Curve (600 V)
Note: For more information, see Peak Let-Thru Table
Ordering Information
TYPE VOLT SERIES AMP CATALOG
NUMBER
ORDERING
NUMBER
NON-INDICATING 600 FLSR 15 FLSR015 FLSR015.T
INDICATING 600 FLSR_ID 15 FLSR015ID FLSR015.TXID
NON-INDICATING 250 FLNR 60 FLNR060 FLNR060.T
INDICATING 250 FLNR_ID 60 FLNR060ID FLNR060.TXID
QPL
FLSR_ID
                               2 / 3                               2 / 3
Distributor of Littelfuse : Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of FLNR001.T - FUSE DUAL ELEMENT 1A 250 VAC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
POWR-GARD® Fuse Datasheet
© 2016 Littelfuse POWR-GARD® Products
Rev: 021916